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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 1:53.01   40.0

Reichner, Kate Tanton, Camryn

Phillips, Eva Quinn, Hannah

28.65 31.08 25.9727.31

ABEHS-UT2 1:55.31   34.0

Parkin, Cai M 15 Nelson, Taylee D 17

Williams, Rachel Weyand, Tessa

29.60 31.25 26.1428.32

ASPRV-UT3 1:59.25   32.0

Weight, Brinley Poulson, Macie

Leauanae, Aulia 14 Brimhall, Ella 15

29.91 35.06 26.6427.64

ASFHS-UT4 2:02.09   30.0

Riding, Coco 17 Guzman, Sydney 15

Guzman, Izabel 18 Andersen, McKenna 16

29.56 35.28 26.6530.60

AMMHS-UT5 2:03.37   28.0

Richards, Kyleigh 15 Sonntag, Lydia 14

Long, Ellie 17 Long, Cassidy 14

31.17 35.72 27.0529.43

APROVO-AK6 2:04.11   26.0

Weeks, Sydney P 17 Pocock, Claire A 15

Bonnett, Alli 15 Bonnett, Kaitlyn 17

29.93 36.42 26.3231.44

ASHHS-UT7 2:07.95   24.0

Hawkins, Olivia 18 Graham, Kaitlyn

Nelson, Linnea S 17 Ravsten, Alexa 18

35.72 35.14 28.6828.41

BTIMP-UT8 x2:08.00

Frandsen, Peyton Berrett, Savannah

Evans, Julia Jarrett, Kaylee

31.89 39.29 28.2228.60

BBEHS-UT9 x2:08.51

Whitaker, Adelaide E 16 Petersen, Camryn

Walbridge, Daisy M 16 Keller, Courtney

35.30 27.57

APHS-UT10 2:14.88   22.0

Whitney, Natalie 17 Kenison, Liberty 18

Mobbs, Alex 18 Johnson, Kynzie 17

36.68 37.14 30.3330.73

BSPRV-UT11 x2:16.98

Nord, Lana 17 Allen, Clara

Warren, Jane Hatfield, Haylee

33.24 39.98 24.6739.09

BSHHS-UT12 x2:21.72

Nielson, Caylee 16 Zwygart, Kailee M 15

Nelson, Anne E 14 Matys, Sienna 17

29.83 44.00 31.6936.20

BMMHS-UT13 x2:22.48

Christensen, Macy 15 Theuson, Joie

Morris, Sariah Bowles, Madison

41.62 33.53 32.8334.50

BPHS-UT14 x2:26.29

Allinson, Avery 17 Lindsey, Jaeda 14

Tingen, Lauryn 16 Webb, Cali 15

35.10 45.33 31.1234.74

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 1:44.69   40.0

Hansen, Emmett Lund, Tagg

Larsen, Joey Bushman, Everett

27.13 29.20 22.2826.08

ABEHS-UT2 1:45.98   34.0

McKee, Dallin R 17 Hodgkinson, Tucker V 16

Monson, Nic J 14 Dixon, Carson M 17

25.81 30.20 23.5526.42

ASPRV-UT3 1:47.55   32.0

Hansen, Logan Blackburn, Gavin

Randall, Samuel 17 Bandley, Oliver

26.68 31.81 23.2825.78

ASFHS-UT4 1:48.02   30.0

Au, Benjamin 16 Jewkes, Dominic 16

Hansen, Eddie 15 Leishman, Gavin 15

27.92 29.93 24.2625.91

AMMHS-UT5 1:48.94   28.0

Nichols, Daxdyn 14 Christensen, Logan 16

Smith, Mason 18 Knudsen, Keegan 16

30.90 30.19 23.1024.75

APHS-UT6 1:49.70   26.0

Kunz, Finn 14 Lindsey, Carter 17

Peterson, Blake 16 Cowie, Isaac 17

29.59 30.99 23.9125.21

BTIMP-UT7 x1:54.94

George, Davin Haraguchi, Will

Blake, Nigel Collette, Sawyer

30.20 32.45 24.9427.35

BBEHS-UT8 x1:55.50

Callaway, Jaxton D 17 Shy, Ehren

Campbell, Darwin A 14 Firth, Ryan

30.39 32.13 25.9926.99

ACDRV9 2:01.51   24.0

Burge, Hunter Jordan, Levi

Probert, MalaKai Chamberlain, Carston

31.37 34.71 23.5931.84

BPHS-UT10 x2:01.75

Prestwich, Ethan 18 Allen, Lincoln 15

Boersma, Spencer 16 Keith, Jaxon 18

34.87 33.95 27.1425.79

BSPRV-UT11 x2:03.67

Layton, Maxwell Cornaby, Owen

May, Clark Jackson, Alex

31.84 33.48 27.1831.17

BSFHS-UT12 x2:09.02

Robinson, Seth 16 Jones, Mason 16

Cook, Matthew 17 Sayre, James 15

38.26 33.06 27.2630.44

BMMHS-UT13 x2:10.13

Evans, Timothy Ashby, Gibson

Anderson, Jack 17 Silva, Daniel 15

34.13 37.66 35.9222.42

BSHHS-UT14 2:14.09   22.0

Rigby, Spencer C 17 Hillam, Nate 17

McFarland, Cody 17 Cook, Ashton 16

34.51 35.55 28.7135.32

APROVO-AK15 2:15.63   18.0

Graham, Tate R 15 Mercer, Matthew N 14

Montierth, Carter D 15 Scott, Thomas J 14

38.39 1:07.50 29.74

ASHHS-UT--- DQ

Hawkins, Aidon 16 Esplin, Luke 16

Darger, Zayden 15 Willis, Nathan T 16

33.36 35.08 26.6329.01

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-UT 15Preece, Maisey1 2:01.36   20.0

28.11 30.51 31.7530.99

PROVO-AK 17Bonnett, Kaitlyn2 2:02.49   17.0

28.57 30.90 31.2131.81

TIMP-UTReichner, Tessa3 2:08.13   16.0

28.29 31.71 34.5033.63

TIMP-UTSanft, Amelia4 2:08.51   15.0

29.22 32.47 32.9433.88

MMHS-UT 17Long, Ellie5 2:08.77   14.0

30.98 32.74 32.1532.90

BEHS-UT 17Swenson, Amy J6 2:10.96   13.0

29.65 33.06 34.1734.08

BEHS-UTWeyand, Tessa7 2:10.99   12.0

29.05 34.34 33.6533.95

CDRVGreenhalgh, Mia8 2:16.04   11.0

30.74 33.91 35.7935.60

TIMP-UTCard, Mori9 2:16.85   9.0

30.11 34.01 36.1436.59

MMHS-UT 14Sonntag, Lydia10 2:18.51   7.0

31.09 35.35 35.5836.49

SHHS-UT 18Ravsten, Alexa11 2:20.78   6.0

31.68 35.08 37.1336.89

PHS-UT 18Mobbs, Alex12 2:21.02   5.0

33.12 35.73 35.8736.30

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie13 2:22.30   4.0

33.03 36.71 37.5135.05

SHHS-UTGraham, Kaitlyn14 2:23.62   3.0

32.98 36.46 36.1438.04

TIMP-UTBundy, Cali15 2:26.40   2.0

31.47 36.05 39.7139.17

SPRV-UTJensen, Katherine16 2:27.03   1.0

33.23 36.62 38.8738.31

BEHS-UT 16McClellan, Iris17 2:27.16

33.16 37.42 37.7238.86

BEHS-UT 15Bettolo, Sophie A18 2:32.03

34.75 39.89 40.0137.38

TIMP-UTBlackburn, Payton19 x2:33.16

35.04 38.78 38.9340.41

BEHS-UTSparks, Sara20 x2:33.23

35.86 39.92 38.5838.87

PHS-UT 17Johnson, Kynzie21 2:33.30

34.94 39.56 37.6441.16

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige22 2:33.84

34.11 40.34 38.8040.59

PROVO-AK 19Snow, Maddie23 2:34.87

34.23 38.16 1:22.48
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TIMP-UTAstle, Brynlee24 x2:35.83

33.45 40.22 39.9742.19

PHS-UT 15Liechty, Jaidyn25 2:37.00

35.53 40.73 37.8442.90

MMHS-UTPerrins, Celeste26 2:37.80

32.87 40.51 40.7543.67

SHHS-UT 16King, Avoree E27 2:39.61

37.42 40.67 40.0041.52

SHHS-UT 14Peterson, Louisa E28 2:41.45

36.43 40.53 42.3742.12

SHHS-UT 16Pugmire, Addison T29 x2:49.05

37.20 42.32 44.4545.08

SFHS-UT 16O'Neal, Lyndi30 2:52.92

36.53 43.13 1:33.26

SHHS-UT 18Andrade, Sofia A31 x2:55.49

38.67 42.67 47.7846.37

MMHS-UTBowles, Madison32 2:56.28

39.65 44.63 44.6747.33

MMHS-UT 14Gabler, Hannah33 x3:16.66

43.01 50.94 50.0952.62

MMHS-UTMalufau, Scout--- X2:45.58

33.66 39.82 46.5945.51

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-UT 18Smith, Mason1 1:55.05   20.0

27.37 29.58 28.7029.40

TIMP-UTHawkins, Josh2 1:55.42   17.0

26.77 28.96 29.9129.78

CDRVScott, Tayte3 1:56.46   16.0

27.61 29.90 28.9230.03

BEHS-UTGray, Jack4 1:57.25   15.0

26.94 29.39 30.7130.21

CDRVGeorge, Zander5 1:57.92   14.0

27.81 30.36 29.3930.36

CDRVChamberlain, Carston6 1:58.62   13.0

25.79 29.44 32.0731.32

PHS-UT 14Kunz, Finn7 1:58.81   12.0

27.15 30.18 30.1431.34

MMHS-UT 16Ehinger, Grant8 2:01.76   11.0

28.74 30.63 30.9731.42

BEHS-UTBradshaw, Colby9 2:02.55   9.0

26.68 30.34 33.1332.40

TIMP-UTFillmore, Jacob10 2:02.70   7.0

28.82 30.71 31.3931.78

BEHS-UT 15Davidson, Jace L11 2:02.94   6.0

28.11 31.08 31.6032.15

PROVO-AK 16Staker, Bronson12 2:06.88   5.0

27.88 32.08 33.2633.66

BEHS-UT 14Campbell, Darwin A13 2:07.16   4.0

28.61 32.70 31.8334.02

CDRVJordan, Levi14 2:08.22   3.0

29.32 32.46 32.9833.46

SHHS-UT 16Esplin, Luke15 2:08.52   2.0

29.20 32.63 32.7733.92

SPRV-UT 16Ellingson, John16 2:08.58   1.0

29.47 33.28 31.9033.93

MMHS-UT 16Taylor, James17 2:13.29

28.68 32.70 35.5836.33

PHS-UT 18Tingen, Carter18 2:17.27

30.68 35.03 35.7735.79

TIMP-UTPlatt, Owen19 2:17.35

30.35 33.28 37.6336.09

SHHS-UT 16Willis, Nathan T20 2:18.23

29.60 34.44 36.7737.42

SPRV-UTMay, Clark21 2:18.26

28.69 34.14 39.0136.42

SHHS-UT 17Hillam, Nate22 2:19.93

30.66 35.61 1:13.66

PHS-UT 17Kennard, Landon23 2:20.82

31.67 35.38 36.3437.43

SHHS-UT 15Darger, Zayden24 2:24.17

30.38 35.82 39.0138.96

SHHS-UT 17Black, Kael K25 x2:24.32

33.34 35.32 41.3634.30

MMHS-UTEvans, Timothy26 2:25.54

32.49 36.90 35.5640.59

MMHS-UT 17Anderson, Jack27 x2:26.17

32.56 36.50 38.0039.11

PHS-UT 15Kennard, Lincoln28 2:27.88

30.12 36.20 40.2141.35

SHHS-UT 17McFarland, Cody29 x2:32.01

35.09 38.50 38.4539.97

SFHS-UT 17Cook, Matthew30 2:35.84

34.48 37.77 42.2041.39

MMHS-UTRay, Brady31 x2:38.54

33.13 37.28 46.6241.51

PROVO-AK 14Scott, Thomas J32 2:48.87

34.04 45.01 1:29.82

PHS-UT 17Cowie, Isaac--- DQ

27.66 30.58 31.9531.69

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-UT 17Bulkley, Avery Q1 2:12.71   20.0

29.05 33.45 29.0541.16

TIMP-UTReichner, Kate2 2:13.19   17.0

29.78 32.82 30.5240.07

TIMP-UTPhillips, Eva3 2:16.94   16.0

28.85 34.83 32.2241.04

SHHS-UT 17Nelson, Linnea S4 2:19.14   15.0

30.03 37.62 32.1739.32

SPRV-UTPoulson, Macie5 2:23.02   14.0

31.23 36.07 31.7144.01

SPRV-UTWeight, Brinley6 2:26.31   13.0

31.36 35.26 34.5745.12

PROVO-AK 15Pocock, Claire A7 2:27.90   12.0

31.92 38.37 33.2144.40

MMHS-UT 14Long, Cassidy8 2:29.43   11.0

32.02 37.63 34.2645.52

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie9 2:31.19   9.0

32.61 37.71 35.2245.65

BEHS-UTWilliams, Rachel10 2:31.36   7.0

30.28 40.47 33.3647.25

SHHS-UT 15Lemmons, Meghan J11 2:34.15   6.0

31.66 38.81 36.9446.74

TIMP-UTEvans, Julia12 2:34.63   5.0

31.55 39.56 36.7446.78

SFHS-UT 18Guzman, Izabel13 2:35.23   4.0

31.85 41.44 38.5843.36

BEHS-UT 15Parkin, Cai M14 2:35.85   3.0

32.49 39.25 36.1847.93

BEHS-UT 16Whitaker, Adelaide E15 2:45.74   2.0

37.89 42.74 38.4546.66

PHS-UT 15Mobbs, Malia16 2:51.71   1.0

35.85 44.93 41.1349.80

MMHS-UT 17Nichols, Danyka17 2:52.48

39.84 43.63 39.2749.74

BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee18 2:53.46

39.66 43.11 1:30.69

TIMP-UTMcCoy, Izzy19 3:00.55

39.91 45.67 42.7952.18

MMHS-UT 15Christensen, Macy20 3:13.17

47.15 48.11 44.4953.42

SFHS-UT 16Andersen, McKenna--- DQ

31.89 39.62 35.1448.24

TIMP-UTCombs, Rena--- DQ

40.68 50.16 1:39.43

BEHS-UTOrgill, Jane--- DQ

41.02 46.49 38.9550.98

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-AK 17Staker, Daynen M1 2:11.28   20.0

29.13 32.07 30.9639.12

BEHS-UT 17Biskey, James A2 2:13.53   17.0

29.43 34.01 30.3839.71

TIMP-UTLyu, Jonathan3 2:13.67   16.0

28.12 33.38 31.6540.52

TIMP-UTBlake, Nigel4 2:15.86   15.0

29.93 33.06 30.8642.01

SPRV-UT 17Randall, Samuel5 2:16.59   14.0

27.50 37.95 31.1539.99

SHHS-UT 15Swan, Ivan E6 2:18.15   13.0

31.22 37.65 32.4536.83

TIMP-UTHaraguchi, Will7 2:18.54   12.0

29.75 34.52 32.3041.97

MMHS-UT 16Christensen, Logan8 2:19.52   11.0

31.28 34.80 32.4441.00

TIMP-UTCollette, Sawyer9 2:19.78   9.0

29.31 35.92 32.7041.85

BEHS-UT 17Callaway, Jaxton D10 2:21.91   7.0

29.49 36.47 32.1343.82

BEHS-UTShy, Ehren11 2:22.07   6.0

29.29 35.76 34.9742.05

PHS-UT 16Boersma, Spencer12 2:27.52   5.0

27.48 38.83 32.5848.63

MMHS-UT 15Silva, Daniel13 2:28.98   4.0

31.98 37.28 33.3646.36
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SFHS-UT 15Sayre, James14 2:29.08   3.0

34.06 37.32 33.1844.52

BEHS-UT 17Reeder, Spencer15 2:29.86   2.0

30.57 36.33 33.6249.34

SHHS-UT 17Rigby, Spencer C16 2:31.99   1.0

32.68 39.74 36.7042.87

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac17 x2:44.04

33.71 42.99 37.4949.85

SHHS-UT 16Cook, Ashton18 2:52.58

36.39 44.11 40.4451.64

PHS-UT 16Keith, Kodee19 2:55.37

37.25 45.29 39.5353.30

SHHS-UT 16Carroll, Hiatt J20 2:59.92

38.33 46.53 39.4555.61

SHHS-UT 15Gillie, Trenton L21 x3:11.41

42.60 50.74 42.4755.60

PROVO-AK 15Graham, Tate R--- DQ

40.92 50.02 47.7957.21

SPRV-UTBaggs, Max--- DQ

29.33 36.43 33.3244.93

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFHS-UT 17Riding, Coco1 25.88   20.0

PROVO-AK 17Weeks, Sydney P2 25.89   17.0

BEHS-UT 17Nelson, Taylee D3 26.54   16.0

TIMP-UTTanton, Camryn4 26.61   15.0

SPRV-UT 15Brimhall, Ella5 26.92   14.0

MMHS-UT 15Richards, Kyleigh6 26.98   13.0

TIMP-UTQuinn, Hannah7 27.20   12.0

PROVO-AK 15Bonnett, Alli8 27.36   11.0

BEHS-UTKeller, Courtney9 28.09   9.0

SPRV-UTHatfield, Haylee10 28.44   7.0

SPRV-UTWarren, Jane11 28.68   6.0

SFHS-UT 15Lloyd, EJ12 28.71   5.0

SHHS-UT 14Nelson, Anne E13 28.80   4.0

SFHS-UT 17Moore, Tessa14 28.92   3.0

TIMP-UTBundy, Cali15 29.08   2.0

BEHS-UTCapener, Ella16 29.14   1.0

MMHS-UT 14Christensen, Lauren17 29.57

BEHS-UT 15Jones, Chloe A18 29.79

MMHS-UT 15Maughan, Lindsey19 29.83

MMHS-UT 17Humble, Megan20 29.87

TIMP-UTKempton, Izzi21 29.97

SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla22 30.45

PHS-UT 16Tingen, Lauryn23 30.47

BEHS-UTBrough, Ivy24 x30.53

TIMP-UTPayne, Olivia25 x30.80

BEHS-UTAllen, Kaitlyn*26 x30.91

TIMP-UTPang, Siqi*26 x30.91

PHS-UT 17Andrew, Myra28 30.96

MMHS-UTMorris, Sariah29 x31.22

SPRV-UTOrozco, Olivia30 x31.47

PHS-UT 17Whitney, Natalie31 31.48

SPRV-UTTingey, Carly32 x31.50

SFHS-UT 16O'Neal, Lyndi33 31.78

SFHS-UT 18Colton, Sofia34 x32.10

CDRVKoyle, Meredith35 32.13

SFHS-UTMockett, Julia36 x32.15

SHHS-UT 17Matys, Sienna37 32.39

BEHS-UT 17Schulze, Ava M38 x32.41

SPRV-UTRiley, Paige39 x32.42

TIMP-UTLope, Sara40 x32.46

BEHS-UTBrough, Clara41 x32.53

PHS-UT 17Allinson, Avery42 32.74

SHHS-UT 16Wright, Ashlyn43 32.75

SPRV-UTLow, Annie44 x32.88

SHHS-UT 16Nelson, Abbieabigail.n9845 33.28

CDRVRobbins, Lila46 33.42

BEHS-UTBoyce, Mary47 x33.44

SHHS-UT 16Thompson, Sophie A48 x33.51

SHHS-UT 15Harding, Hannah49 x33.62

TIMP-UTSalmon, Anya50 x33.69

SPRV-UTOvard, Sophia51 x33.90

SHHS-UT 16King, Avoree E52 x34.27

CDRVChadwick, Peyton53 34.32

CDRVChadwick, Oakley54 34.71

SHHS-UT 16Wollenzien, Ansley V55 x34.83

SPRV-UTKey, Jaelynn56 x35.19

BEHS-UTMoriarty, Kylie*57 x35.40

SPRV-UTMoore, Danika*57 x35.40

SPRV-UTNunnally, Aubrey59 x35.56

BEHS-UT 14Larsen, Marlee60 x35.70

TIMP-UTPearson, Eliza61 x36.18

SPRV-UTWhite, Andeline62 x36.40

BEHS-UTDavis, Jennie63 x36.51

SHHS-UT 14Moss, Lindzey64 x36.56

SHHS-UT 17Craner, Rachael D65 x36.89

SHHS-UT 18Andrade, Sofia A66 x37.25

SHHS-UT 19Prettyman, Kamry67 x37.72

TIMP-UTVargas, Laura68 x41.25

SHHS-UT 16Jung, Sharron69 x50.08

SPRV-UTStout, Tiri70 x57.49

PHS-UT 16Chambers, Avery--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-UT 16Knudsen, Keegan1 23.54   20.0

TIMP-UTBushman, Everett2 23.67   17.0

CDRVHardy, Prescott3 23.74   16.0

TIMP-UTLund, Tagg4 23.77   15.0

PHS-UT 16Peterson, Blake5 23.89   14.0

BEHS-UT 17Dixon, Carson M6 24.17   13.0

SPRV-UTBandley, Oliver7 24.25   12.0

PHS-UT 17Farrer, William8 24.49   11.0

PHS-UT 17Liechty, Brock9 24.50   9.0

BEHS-UT 14Monson, Nic J10 24.56   7.0

SFHS-UT 15Leishman, Gavin11 24.63   6.0

CDRVNelson, Korbin12 24.65   5.0

BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ13 25.85   4.0

SPRV-UTBlackburn, Gavin14 25.98   3.0

CDRVFord, Tyson15 26.16   2.0

CDRVBurge, Hunter16 26.23   1.0

BEHS-UT 16Campbell, Aiden G17 26.33

SHHS-UT 17Stratton, Joshua P18 26.41

BEHS-UT 14Keller, Porter R19 x26.53

BEHS-UTFirth, Ryan20 x26.60

MMHS-UT 17Young, Patrick21 26.69

PHS-UT 18Keith, Jaxon22 27.08

TIMP-UTStreeter, Tobey23 27.09

PHS-UT 16Tanner, Ethan24 x27.17

SFHS-UT 16Olsen, Charlie25 27.23

SPRV-UTJackson, Alex26 27.33

TIMP-UTGoodliffe, Nate27 27.41

CDRVNelson, Gavin28 x27.44

SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen29 27.48

SHHS-UT 17Hillam, Nate30 27.50

SPRV-UTMoore, Jason31 x27.54

SPRV-UTLayton, Maxwell32 x27.63

SFHS-UT 16Jones, Mason33 27.80

CDRVProbert, MalaKai34 x28.06

PHS-UT 18Lawrenson, Braxton35 x28.14

SHHS-UT 14Ekstrom, Ethan36 28.15

SHHS-UT 16Hawkins, Aidon37 28.37

SHHS-UT 17Sears, Carson W38 x28.65

SHHS-UTHawkins, Tyler39 x29.25

SHHS-UT 17Black, Kael K40 x29.36

PROVO-AK 15Montierth, Carter D41 29.56

SFHS-UT 16Robinson, Seth42 29.79

PROVO-AK 14Mercer, Matthew N43 29.80

PHS-UT 15Enz, Logan44 x29.97

SFHS-UT 17Ward, Andrew45 x30.11

PHS-UT 15Farrer, Alex46 x30.17

BEHS-UT 14Spangenberg, Derek L47 x30.24

SFHS-UT 16Painter, Grady48 x30.25

BEHS-UT 15Arzani, Bryson G49 x30.26

SHHS-UT 17Miles, Andrew J50 x30.27

PHS-UT 15Serynek, Ben51 x30.31

SHHS-UT 16Mayfield, Blake52 x30.38

SHHS-UT 15Mower, Derek53 x30.85

SFHS-UT 17Cook, Matthew54 x31.08

SPRV-UTMarshall, Corban55 x31.49

SPRV-UTMarshal, Zander56 x31.84

SPRV-UTJensen, Thomas57 x32.80

PHS-UT 17Lillywhite, Koben58 x32.84

SHHS-UT 14England, Mckay C59 x33.13

PHS-UT 15Andrew, Gabe60 x33.50

SHHS-UT 16Beaty, Wayland61 x33.60

SFHS-UTAshdown, Jonas62 x34.13

PHS-UT 14Billings, Micah63 x34.25

CDRVBurge, Aaron64 x34.56

PHS-UT 14Olson, Caleb65 x34.75

MMHS-UTBodily, Zach66 34.84

TIMP-UTHeftel, Koa67 x35.50

MMHS-UTCrow, Bentley68 36.23

CDRVNelson, Grayson69 x36.85

SHHS-UT 16Lesher, Dallin70 x37.14

SHHS-UTAndrade, Emiliano71 x37.37

SHHS-UT 16Stewart, Westin E72 x40.57

SFHS-UTNielson, Jared73 x41.31

PHS-UT 18Bennett, Ethan74 x41.57

MMHS-UT 15Andrews, Mathew75 x44.03



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:37 AM  11/13/2024  Page 4

4Nebo Invitational - 11/9/2024

Results
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MMHS-UT 17Hullinger, Noah--- X24.73

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate1 1:02.10   20.0

PHS-UT 15Bott, Haley2 1:02.91   17.0

30.38 32.53

SPRV-UT 14Leauanae, Aulia3 1:03.03   16.0

29.53 33.50

BEHS-UTWilliams, Rachel4 1:04.65   15.0

MMHS-UT 17Long, Ellie5 1:06.05   14.0

31.13 34.92

CDRVKendall, Autumn6 1:07.59   13.0

32.29 35.30

SFHS-UT 15Guzman, Sydney7 1:08.18   12.0

32.94 35.24

TIMP-UTAstle, Brynlee8 1:09.17   11.0

SPRV-UTHatfield, Haylee9 1:10.48   9.0

32.42 38.06

PROVO-AK 17Bonnett, Kaitlyn10 1:10.62   7.0

32.59 38.03

TIMP-UTJarrett, Kaylee11 1:14.55   6.0

33.62 40.93

BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah12 1:15.56   5.0

34.21 41.35

SPRV-UT 17Nord, Lana13 1:16.52   4.0

35.36 41.16

BEHS-UT 16Walbridge, Daisy M14 1:17.33   3.0

34.92 42.41

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige15 x1:17.90

35.68 42.22

PHS-UT 18Kenison, Liberty16 1:18.94   2.0

37.15 41.79

BEHS-UTCapener, Ella17 1:23.77   1.0

37.91 45.86

PROVO-AK 16Browne, Nadja R18 1:28.43

39.33 49.10

SHHS-UT 14Peterson, Louisa E19 1:29.05

BEHS-UT 14Olson, Koreen A20 x1:29.38

40.89 48.49

BEHS-UT 17Schulze, Ava M21 x1:43.38

44.66 58.72

TIMP-UTRingger, Jane--- DQ

42.50 54.51

MMHS-UTMorris, Sariah--- DQ

38.68 47.07

MMHS-UTMorris, Danica--- DQ

42.42 53.24

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17McKee, Dallin R1 54.79   20.0

25.38 29.41

SFHS-UT 15Hansen, Eddie2 56.93   17.0

26.89 30.04

CDRVScott, Tayte3 56.98   16.0

TIMP-UTBushman, Everett4 57.90   15.0

26.56 31.34

MMHS-UT 18Smith, Mason5 58.11   14.0

27.45 30.66

TIMP-UTLarsen, Joey6 58.64   13.0

27.53 31.11

MMHS-UT 16Knudsen, Keegan7 1:00.42   12.0

27.35 33.07

PHS-UT 16Boersma, Spencer8 1:01.40   11.0

27.65 33.75

BEHS-UT 14Campbell, Darwin A9 1:01.41   9.0

28.16 33.25

BEHS-UTBradshaw, Colby10 1:01.79   7.0

28.40 33.39

BEHS-UT 17Callaway, Jaxton D11 1:02.80   6.0

30.53 32.27

TIMP-UTGeorge, Davin12 1:03.24   5.0

28.99 34.25

PROVO-AK 16Staker, Bronson13 1:06.46   4.0

30.17 36.29

SFHS-UT 16Jewkes, Dominic14 1:06.99   3.0

29.66 37.33

SHHS-UT 16Call, Nate A15 1:07.07   2.0

30.75 36.32

SHHS-UT 17Ekstrom, Tyler16 1:07.36   1.0

30.83 36.53

MMHS-UT 16Edmunds, Lars17 1:07.38

30.72 36.66

SHHS-UT 17Johnson, Brett18 1:07.67

30.31 37.36

BEHS-UT 17Moss, Tate P19 x1:08.37

30.12 38.25

PROVO-AK 16Dukes, Preston C20 1:09.20

31.70 37.50

SHHS-UT 17Rigby, Spencer C21 1:12.42

33.48 38.94

BEHS-UT 15Moss, Cody J22 x1:18.60

35.12 43.48

MMHS-UT 17Anderson, Jack23 1:23.65

35.39 48.26

PHS-UT 17Lindsey, Carter--- X1:15.37

31.42 43.95

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-AK 17Weeks, Sydney P1 55.74   20.0

27.25 28.49

TIMP-UTPhillips, Eva2 56.63   17.0

27.44 29.19

BEHS-UTWeyand, Tessa3 58.00   16.0

27.89 30.11

MMHS-UT 15Richards, Kyleigh4 58.35   15.0

28.02 30.33

TIMP-UTReichner, Tessa5 59.04   14.0

28.43 30.61

BEHS-UTPetersen, Camryn6 1:01.35   13.0

28.55 32.80

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie7 1:01.63   12.0

29.94 31.69

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie8 1:03.28   11.0

30.26 33.02

BEHS-UTKeller, Courtney9 1:03.88   9.0

SHHS-UT 16Nielson, Caylee10 1:04.14   7.0

31.20 32.94

TIMP-UTEvans, Julia*11 1:04.50   5.5

31.31 33.19

TIMP-UTFrandsen, Peyton*11 1:04.50   5.5

31.32 33.18

SHHS-UT 16Livingston, Haley D13 1:05.46   4.0

31.67 33.79

SFHS-UT 18Guzman, Izabel14 1:06.20   3.0

31.40 34.80

BEHS-UT 15Jones, Chloe A15 1:06.24   2.0

31.61 34.63

SPRV-UTJensen, Katherine16 1:07.22   1.0

32.29 34.93

SHHS-UT 18Hawkins, Olivia17 1:07.27

32.35 34.92

PROVO-AK 14Snow, Jane18 1:07.30

32.22 35.08

TIMP-UTPayne, Olivia19 x1:08.15

33.09 35.06

TIMP-UTKempton, Izzi20 x1:08.54

31.92 36.62

SPRV-UTAllen, Clara21 1:08.73

32.68 36.05

PHS-UT 15Webb, Cali22 1:08.98

32.82 36.16

TIMP-UTPang, Siqi23 x1:09.00

33.41 35.59

PHS-UT 17Whitney, Natalie24 1:09.19

32.77 36.42

BEHS-UT 14Cowdin, Ava G25 x1:09.23

32.66 36.57

MMHS-UT 17Humble, Megan26 1:09.69

MMHS-UTTheuson, Joie27 1:09.79

33.16 36.63

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi28 x1:10.23

33.90 36.33

TIMP-UTBerrett, Savannah29 x1:11.20

34.46 36.74

TIMP-UTLope, Sara30 x1:11.69

34.69 37.00

SPRV-UTRiley, Paige31 x1:12.13

PHS-UT 15Liechty, Jaidyn32 1:12.60

34.63 37.97

CDRVMcBee, Dixie33 1:13.57

34.90 38.67

SPRV-UTBoyer, Analia34 x1:13.73

34.43 39.30

CDRVChadwick, Peyton35 1:14.66

35.98 38.68

SPRV-UTAvery, Juliet36 x1:15.10

35.14 39.96
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SHHS-UT 16Wollenzien, Ansley V37 1:15.77

35.41 40.36

SHHS-UT 16Pugmire, Addison T38 x1:16.09

36.32 39.77

BEHS-UTBoyce, Mary39 x1:16.69

36.38 40.31

MMHS-UTBowles, Madison40 1:17.38

37.83 39.55

SPRV-UTMoore, Danika41 x1:17.54

35.80 41.74

CDRVRobbins, Lila42 1:17.56

36.73 40.83

CDRVKoyle, Meredith43 1:18.04

35.88 42.16

CDRVChadwick, Oakley44 x1:18.08

37.07 41.01

BEHS-UTDavis, Jennie45 x1:19.50

37.74 41.76

PHS-UT 14Lindsey, Jaeda46 1:19.78

37.26 42.52

PHS-UT 15Pitcher, Jenna47 x1:20.01

36.01 44.00

SPRV-UTWhite, Andeline48 x1:22.50

SPRV-UTFelix, Caroline49 x1:23.44

39.03 44.41

TIMP-UTBushman, Hadley50 x1:28.13

SHHS-UT 17Craner, Rachael D51 x1:29.56

40.65 48.91

TIMP-UTVargas, Laura52 x1:39.06

45.47 53.59

SHHS-UT 16Jung, Sharron53 x2:02.17

MMHS-UTMalufau, Scout--- X1:07.25

31.85 35.40

CDRVGreenhalgh, Mia--- DQ

28.97 31.49

SHHS-UT 17Ellsworth, Josie M--- DQ

49.19 15.92

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 16Hodgkinson, Tucker V1 52.20   20.0

24.66 27.54

TIMP-UTHawkins, Josh2 52.67   17.0

25.06 27.61

SPRV-UTHansen, Logan3 52.72   16.0

25.18 27.54

BEHS-UT 14Monson, Nic J4 53.61   15.0

25.74 27.87

BEHS-UT 17Dixon, Carson M5 53.91   14.0

26.36 27.55

SFHS-UT 16Au, Benjamin6 54.57   13.0

26.09 28.48

PHS-UT 17Cowie, Isaac7 54.59   12.0

26.11 28.48

TIMP-UTHaraguchi, Will8 54.62   11.0

26.27 28.35

TIMP-UTLarsen, Joey9 54.66   9.0

26.59 28.07

CDRVNelson, Korbin10 54.98   7.0

26.87 28.11

PHS-UT 17Liechty, Brock11 55.11   6.0

25.63 29.48

MMHS-UT 16Teare, Preston12 56.52   5.0

27.03 29.49

MMHS-UT 16Taylor, James13 57.15   4.0

26.93 30.22

SPRV-UTBaggs, Max14 57.67   3.0

28.04 29.63

BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ15 59.57   2.0

28.31 31.26

PHS-UT 17Kennard, Landon16 59.72   1.0

29.26 30.46

CDRVBurge, Hunter17 1:00.41

29.09 31.32

CDRVFord, Tyson18 1:00.44

29.07 31.37

BEHS-UTFirth, Ryan19 x1:00.61

PHS-UT 18Tingen, Carter20 1:01.58

29.20 32.38

CDRVNelson, Gavin21 1:01.87

30.33 31.54

SHHS-UT 16Willis, Nathan T22 1:01.88

SPRV-UTMoore, Jason23 1:02.55

28.98 33.57

SFHS-UT 16Olsen, Charlie24 1:02.64

30.37 32.27

BEHS-UT 15Benson, Hyrum E25 x1:02.66

29.98 32.68

SPRV-UTJackson, Alex26 1:03.13

PHS-UT 15Allen, Lincoln27 x1:03.23

PHS-UT 15Kennard, Lincoln28 x1:03.28

29.60 33.68

CDRVProbert, MalaKai29 x1:03.80

31.34 32.46

PHS-UT 18Lawrenson, Braxton30 x1:04.64

30.51 34.13

TIMP-UTSouth, Christian31 1:04.70

PHS-UT 18Prestwich, Ethan32 x1:05.13

30.45 34.68

PROVO-AK 15Montierth, Carter D33 1:05.25

32.02 33.23

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell34 x1:05.48

30.56 34.92

PHS-UT 16Keith, Kodee35 x1:06.30

32.13 34.17

SHHS-UT 17Stratton, Joshua P36 1:06.55

32.12 34.43

SFHS-UT 16Yoachum, Charlie37 1:06.59

32.19 34.40

SFHS-UT 16Painter, Grady38 1:06.66

32.02 34.64

SFHS-UT 17Ward, Andrew39 x1:06.95

1:07.40

MMHS-UTRay, Brady40 1:08.19

32.98 35.21

BEHS-UT 14Spangenberg, Derek L41 x1:08.63

32.66 35.97

SFHS-UT 16Robinson, Seth42 x1:08.91

31.17 37.74

SHHS-UTHawkins, Tyler43 1:09.08

33.40 35.68

SHHS-UT 17Miles, Andrew J44 1:09.56

34.18 35.38

PROVO-AK 14Scott, Thomas J45 1:12.74

33.96 38.78

SHHS-UT 15Gillie, Trenton L46 x1:13.30

35.86 37.44

MMHS-UTEdmunds, Soren47 1:13.41

35.25 38.16

PHS-UT 14Tingen, Brandon48 x1:14.99

34.82 40.17

SHHS-UT 14England, Mckay C49 x1:16.22

35.18 41.04

TIMP-UTHeftel, Koa50 x1:18.37

PHS-UT 14Olson, Caleb51 x1:18.58

37.06 41.52

TIMP-UTDishman, Jonah52 x1:19.61

38.06 41.55

CDRVNelson, Grayson53 x1:21.47

37.95 43.52

SFHS-UTAshdown, Jonas54 x1:25.40

37.45 47.95

SHHS-UT 16Stewart, Westin E55 x1:28.40

39.45 48.95

SFHS-UTNielson, Jared56 x1:33.48

44.03 49.45

PHS-UT 18Bennett, Ethan57 x1:44.11

46.83 57.28

MMHS-UT 15Andrews, Mathew58 x2:02.38

48.54 1:13.84

SPRV-UTMillar, Malaki--- DQ

SHHS-UT 17Sears, Carson W--- DQ

31.33 31.73

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-UT 17Bulkley, Avery Q1 5:06.31   20.0

28.13 30.05 30.6030.46

31.03 31.16 31.12 31.35

31.52 30.89

SFHS-UT 17Riding, Coco2 5:23.80   17.0

28.12 30.52 33.0932.42

33.12 33.43 33.55 33.46

33.79 32.30

SHHS-UT 17Nelson, Linnea S3 5:24.56   16.0

29.55 32.22 33.0832.81

33.09 33.19 33.20 33.63

33.29 30.50
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TIMP-UTReichner, Kate4 5:29.15   15.0

29.46 32.83 33.7833.65

33.41 33.75 33.47 33.44

32.86 32.50

SPRV-UTPoulson, Macie5 5:39.08   14.0

29.78 32.73 34.1933.55

34.22 34.95 34.73 35.11

35.32 34.50

TIMP-UTSanft, Amelia6 5:41.96   13.0

30.52 32.73 34.0135.01

35.40 34.69 35.00 34.98

35.33 34.29

MMHS-UT 14Long, Cassidy7 5:45.34   12.0

30.72 33.76 35.0834.48

34.83 35.01 35.59 35.98

35.28 34.61

BEHS-UT 17Swenson, Amy J8 5:57.99   11.0

30.95 34.50 36.7736.23

36.96 37.07 37.29 37.03

36.27 34.92

PROVO-AK 15Pocock, Claire A9 6:04.27   9.0

33.34 37.03 36.8137.53

37.22 37.05 36.81 36.89

36.39 35.20

SFHS-UT 16Andersen, McKenna10 6:07.34   7.0

30.67 34.07 37.1636.01

38.07 38.46 39.20 38.35

38.40 36.95

SPRV-UT 15Brimhall, Ella11 6:10.22   6.0

30.81 34.99 37.4437.32

38.30 38.22 38.62 39.24

38.44 36.84

MMHS-UT 16Kilpatrick, Kelsey12 6:14.01   5.0

33.79 37.28 37.8737.75

37.36 38.00 38.45 38.42

38.30 36.79

SHHS-UT 14Nelson, Anne E13 6:16.44   4.0

33.29 36.94 37.9937.48

37.65 38.90 38.36 39.59

39.12 37.12

BEHS-UT 16McClellan, Iris14 6:26.02   3.0

33.46 37.07 39.4438.46

39.78 40.45 40.32 40.02

39.62 37.40

SHHS-UTGraham, Kaitlyn15 6:29.56   2.0

33.73 38.38 40.0539.71

39.85 39.85 40.56 40.32

39.90 37.21

SHHS-UT 15Zwygart, Kailee M16 6:38.90   1.0

34.39 39.00 40.4539.33

41.09 41.61 41.32 41.99

42.13 37.59

BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah17 6:42.34

33.93 37.95 41.1840.01

41.07 41.32 42.10 42.87

41.84 40.07

TIMP-UTBlackburn, Payton18 6:51.11

36.58 39.79 41.1440.48

42.05 42.36 42.74 42.36

42.90 40.71

PHS-UT 17Allinson, Avery19 6:52.81

36.02 39.68 41.4041.95

41.98 42.50 42.71 43.40

42.99 40.18

PROVO-AK 19Snow, Maddie20 7:12.05

36.69 41.50 44.1642.84

44.44

44.86 42.18

SHHS-UT 17Matys, Sienna21 x7:20.02

39.87 43.94 45.4944.68

45.22 44.38 45.79 45.05

44.35 41.25

MMHS-UT 15Etherington, Ainslee22 7:35.06

37.55 43.75 47.6646.88

47.74 48.42 47.13 47.35

47.27 41.31

SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla23 7:40.68

39.80 45.41 2:23.68

47.46 46.61

47.05 44.07

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UTHansen, Emmett1 5:12.02   20.0

28.94 30.93 31.2730.96

31.61 31.68 31.64 31.90

31.84 31.25

CDRVGeorge, Zander2 5:14.81   17.0

27.85 31.38 31.5531.77

31.81 32.15 32.68 32.64

32.38 30.60

BEHS-UT 17Biskey, James A3 5:28.78   16.0

28.55 31.62 33.3532.51

34.05 34.40 34.44 33.98

34.08 31.80

BEHS-UT 15Davidson, Jace L4 5:33.99   15.0

29.75 32.68 35.1134.35

34.74 34.42 33.58 34.05

33.68 31.63

PROVO-AK 17Robison, Blake P5 5:34.61   14.0

29.42 32.41 33.9333.72

34.53 34.51 35.01 34.13

34.20 32.75

BEHS-UT 16Campbell, Aiden G6 5:37.02   13.0

29.64 32.56 34.7433.39

34.72 34.59 35.20 34.19

34.96 33.03

SFHS-UT 15Sayre, James7 5:39.21   12.0

30.53 35.14 34.7635.05

35.10 35.16 34.33 34.45

33.28 31.41

MMHS-UT 16Ehinger, Grant8 5:39.72   11.0

30.39 33.18 34.0934.02

34.40 34.90 35.44 35.33

35.43 32.54

TIMP-UTGeorge, Davin9 5:43.59   9.0

30.02 33.73 35.4034.91

34.00 34.26 35.36 35.54

35.43 34.94

CDRVJordan, Levi10 5:45.43   7.0

29.50 33.10 34.9533.58

35.43 35.08 35.82 36.77

36.17 35.03

PHS-UT 17Farrer, William11 5:53.07   6.0

29.25 33.97 36.1935.20

36.09 37.01 37.21 36.42

36.62 35.11

MMHS-UT 15Silva, Daniel12 5:57.32   5.0

30.19 34.53 37.4136.12

38.08 37.44 37.48 37.07

36.64 32.36

SFHS-UT 15Leishman, Gavin13 5:59.52   4.0

30.76 35.01 35.62

1:51.01 39.05 37.56

34.14

PROVO-AK 16Dukes, Preston C14 6:01.02   3.0

31.70 34.62 37.9236.66

37.65 37.34 37.91 37.13

35.29 34.80

PHS-UT 16Peterson, Blake15 6:12.75   2.0

29.35 35.04 36.2237.47

36.73 38.05 39.46 40.71

41.83 37.89

SPRV-UTBlackburn, Gavin16 6:15.90   1.0

32.63 34.99 38.1037.54

38.43 39.47 39.23 41.09

38.98 35.44

SPRV-UTMay, Clark17 6:19.71

31.57 37.44 40.0238.98

39.39 40.58 40.16 38.92

37.17 35.48

MMHS-UT 16Young, Trevor18 6:40.72

33.29 38.82 41.3942.19

41.67 40.54 41.18 41.64

40.81 39.19

MMHS-UT 16Edmunds, Lars19 6:44.47

34.68 38.67 40.9840.60

42.81 41.71 42.27 42.96

42.88 36.91

SHHS-UT 16Carroll, Hiatt J20 6:48.09

34.21 38.44 42.5641.69

43.58 42.55 43.42 42.50

41.62 37.52

SHHS-UT 16Mayfield, Blake21 7:24.34

36.67 42.87 47.4744.97

42.77 45.39

45.52 42.95
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#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 1:46.12   40.0

Phillips, Eva Sanft, Amelia

Reichner, Tessa Tanton, Camryn

26.34 27.65 25.4026.73

APHS-UT2 1:46.27   34.0

Preece, Maisey 15 Mobbs, Malia 15

Bulkley, Avery Q 17 Bott, Haley 15

26.32 29.17 25.4525.33

APROVO-AK3 1:46.32   32.0

Weeks, Sydney P 17 Pocock, Claire A 15

Bonnett, Alli 15 Bonnett, Kaitlyn 17

26.22 27.46 25.8626.78

ASPRV-UT4 1:47.98   30.0

Brower, Kate Weight, Colbie

Brimhall, Ella 15 Poulson, Macie

26.70 28.02 26.6326.63

ABEHS-UT5 1:49.11   28.0

Swenson, Amy J 17 Petersen, Camryn

Parkin, Cai M 15 Keller, Courtney

27.86 26.70 27.8826.67

AMMHS-UT6 1:50.79   26.0

Richards, Kyleigh 15 Long, Ellie 17

Sonntag, Lydia 14 Long, Cassidy 14

27.22 28.36 27.1928.02

ASHHS-UT7 1:54.69   24.0

Lemmons, Meghan J 15 Livingston, Haley D 16

Nelson, Anne E 14 Nielson, Caylee 16

28.35 30.02 27.9928.33

BTIMP-UT8 x1:56.68

Astle, Brynlee Bundy, Cali

Card, Mori Kempton, Izzi

29.17 29.17 30.0028.34

ASFHS-UT9 1:57.68   22.0

Guzman, Sydney 15 Lloyd, EJ 15

O'Neal, Lyndi 16 Moore, Tessa 17

28.57 29.75 25.9433.42

BBEHS-UT10 x1:58.67

Walbridge, Daisy M 16 Allen, Leileah

Capener, Ella Jones, Chloe A 15

28.82 30.74 29.5429.57

BSPRV-UT11 x1:59.54

Nord, Lana 17 Jensen, Katherine

Mottishaw, Paige Willardson, Karlie

28.88 30.13 29.1831.35

BMMHS-UT12 x2:02.28

Perrins, Celeste Nichols, Danyka 17

Kilpatrick, Kelsey 16 Humble, Megan 17

30.76 31.45 29.8530.22

ACDRV13 2:05.78   18.0

Kendall, Autumn McBee, Dixie

Chadwick, Peyton Greenhalgh, Mia

30.27 33.27 27.0835.16

BPHS-UT14 x2:08.17

Andrew, Myra 17 Pitcher, Jenna 15

Liechty, Jaidyn 15 Webb, Cali 15

30.51 33.06 31.9632.64

BSHHS-UT15 x2:16.74

Nelson, Abbieabigail.n98 16 Pugmire, Addison T 16

Harding, Hannah 15 Prettyman, Kamry 19

33.91 34.51 37.4230.90

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 1:33.75   40.0

Hawkins, Josh Lund, Tagg

Lyu, Jonathan Bushman, Everett

24.54 22.53 22.3224.36

ACDRV2 1:35.72   34.0

George, Zander Scott, Tayte

Nelson, Korbin Hardy, Prescott

24.70 24.51 22.4724.04

AMMHS-UT3 1:36.26   32.0

Knudsen, Keegan 16 Teare, Preston 16

Taylor, James 16 Smith, Mason 18

23.49 25.40 22.4624.91

ASPRV-UT4 1:38.11   30.0

Hansen, Logan Bandley, Oliver

Baggs, Max Randall, Samuel 17

24.36 23.74 24.1225.89

ABEHS-UT5 1:38.18   28.0

Gray, Jack Bradshaw, Colby

Dixon, Carson M 17 Biskey, James A 17

24.50 25.09 24.0424.55

APHS-UT6 1:38.24   26.0

Lindsey, Carter 17 Farrer, William 17

Boersma, Spencer 16 Liechty, Brock 17

25.94 24.32 23.5824.40

ASHHS-UT7 1:40.28   24.0

Swan, Ivan E 15 Ekstrom, Tyler 17

Call, Nate A 16 Johnson, Brett 17

26.01 24.73 24.6224.92

APROVO-AK8 1:40.90   22.0

Staker, Bronson 16 Robison, Blake P 17

Dukes, Preston C 16 Staker, Daynen M 17

24.72 26.19 24.1425.85

BCDRV9 x1:43.82

Chamberlain, Carston Ford, Tyson

Nelson, Gavin Burge, Hunter

24.34 26.74 25.5027.24

BBEHS-UT10 x1:43.95

Campbell, Darwin A 14 Campbell, Aiden G 16

Shy, Ehren Morrill, TJ

25.99 27.10 24.9825.88

BTIMP-UT11 x1:47.41

Fillmore, Jacob Streeter, Tobey

Goodliffe, Nate Platt, Owen

26.17 26.56 27.9326.75

BSHHS-UT12 x1:47.88

Ekstrom, Ethan 14 Hawkins, Aidon 16

Sears, Carson W 17 Stratton, Joshua P 17

28.04 16.59 44.9018.35

BMMHS-UT13 x1:48.98

Ray, Brady Anderson, Jack 17

Evans, Timothy Young, Patrick 17

28.72 27.12 25.1727.97

BPHS-UT14 x1:49.69

Kennard, Landon 17 Tanner, Ethan 16

Tingen, Carter 18 Lawrenson, Braxton 18

26.60 26.84 27.4828.77

ASFHS-UT15 1:54.02   18.0

Olsen, Charlie 16 Painter, Grady 16

Robinson, Seth 16 Jones, Mason 16

27.76 29.67 27.3329.26

BSPRV-UT16 x2:00.50

Ellingson, John 16 Millar, Malaki

Jensen, Thomas Moore, Jason

27.18 32.39 26.9833.95

BPROVO-AK17 x2:05.12

Graham, Tate R 15 Scott, Thomas J 14

Mercer, Matthew N 14 Montierth, Carter D 15

32.76 1:03.86 28.50

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UT 14Leauanae, Aulia1 57.91   20.0

28.24 29.67

SPRV-UTWeight, Brinley2 1:02.74   17.0

30.56 32.18

TIMP-UTQuinn, Hannah3 1:05.31   16.0

31.68 33.63

PHS-UT 15Preece, Maisey4 1:05.49   15.0

31.83 33.66

BEHS-UT 15Parkin, Cai M5 1:06.96   14.0

32.26 34.70

CDRVKendall, Autumn6 1:09.07   13.0

34.35 34.72

TIMP-UTFrandsen, Peyton7 1:10.36   12.0

34.54 35.82

PROVO-AK 15Bonnett, Alli8 1:11.56   11.0

34.25 37.31

TIMP-UTJarrett, Kaylee9 1:11.89   9.0

35.45 36.44

BEHS-UT 15Bettolo, Sophie A10 1:16.04   7.0

36.71 39.33

SHHS-UT 18Hawkins, Olivia11 1:16.56   6.0

37.41 39.15

PHS-UT 15Mobbs, Malia12 1:16.75   5.0

37.11 39.64

SPRV-UTWarren, Jane13 1:16.79   4.0

37.19 39.60

BEHS-UTAllen, Kaitlyn14 1:17.29   3.0

37.40 39.89

PROVO-AK 14Snow, Jane15 1:17.32   2.0

37.03 40.29

PHS-UT 17Johnson, Kynzie*16 1:17.36   0.5

38.09 39.27

BEHS-UT 16Whitaker, Adelaide E*16 1:17.36   0.5

37.72 39.64

MMHS-UT 17Nichols, Danyka18 1:18.05

38.04 40.01

SPRV-UTTingey, Carly19 1:19.65

38.95 40.70
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BEHS-UT 14Cowdin, Ava G20 x1:20.50

37.90 42.60

SPRV-UTLow, Annie21 x1:20.61

37.96 42.65

PHS-UT 16Chambers, Avery22 1:20.72

39.35 41.37

BEHS-UTSparks, Sara23 x1:20.90

40.40 40.50

SPRV-UTDaines, Amy24 x1:21.16

39.75 41.41

SHHS-UT 16Thompson, Sophie A25 1:21.44

39.28 42.16

BEHS-UT 14Olson, Koreen A26 x1:21.58

40.55 41.03

PHS-UT 16Tingen, Lauryn27 x1:21.59

39.26 42.33

SFHS-UTMockett, Julia28 1:21.95

39.34 42.61

PROVO-AK 16Browne, Nadja R29 1:22.26

39.09 43.17

SHHS-UT 16Nelson, Abbieabigail.n9830 1:23.59

41.57 42.02

CDRVMcBee, Dixie31 1:24.06

40.72 43.34

BEHS-UTOrgill, Jane32 x1:24.69

PHS-UT 17Andrew, Myra33 x1:26.84

39.80 47.04

PHS-UT 15Pitcher, Jenna34 x1:29.24

1:29.57

TIMP-UTRingger, Jane35 1:30.32

43.45 46.87

MMHS-UTMorris, Danica36 1:33.83

43.63 50.20

SPRV-UTFelix, Caroline37 x1:37.49

47.91 49.58

SHHS-UT 17Ellsworth, Josie M38 1:47.28

MMHS-UT 14Gabler, Hannah39 1:49.46

49.28 1:00.18

MMHS-UTBellows, Aiden40 2:15.13

1:11.19 1:03.94

SPRV-UTStout, Tiri41 x2:34.01

1:14.62 1:19.39

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17McKee, Dallin R1 54.44   20.0

26.16 28.28

TIMP-UTHansen, Emmett2 58.55   17.0

28.70 29.85

CDRVHardy, Prescott3 59.54   16.0

28.52 31.02

SFHS-UT 15Hansen, Eddie4 1:00.11   15.0

28.84 31.27

PROVO-AK 17Staker, Daynen M5 1:00.15   14.0

29.51 30.64

BEHS-UTGray, Jack6 1:00.37   13.0

29.53 30.84

SFHS-UT 16Au, Benjamin7 1:00.47   12.0

29.53 30.94

TIMP-UTFillmore, Jacob8 1:04.38   11.0

32.37 32.01

TIMP-UTStreeter, Tobey9 1:04.64   9.0

31.88 32.76

BEHS-UT 17Reeder, Spencer10 1:07.14   7.0

31.83 35.31

BEHS-UT 14Keller, Porter R11 1:07.35   6.0

32.94 34.41

TIMP-UTPlatt, Owen12 1:08.00   5.0

33.11 34.89

SHHS-UT 17Ekstrom, Tyler13 1:08.07   4.0

33.48 34.59

TIMP-UTGoodliffe, Nate14 x1:08.28

33.45 34.83

MMHS-UT 14Nichols, Daxdyn15 1:09.47   3.0

34.84 34.63

SHHS-UT 17Johnson, Brett16 1:10.48   2.0

33.81 36.67

MMHS-UT 16Teare, Preston17 1:11.33   1.0

SPRV-UTLayton, Maxwell18 1:11.89

34.55 37.34

SHHS-UT 16Call, Nate A19 1:13.74

36.26 37.48

SHHS-UT 14Ekstrom, Ethan20 1:14.56

36.07 38.49

SPRV-UT 16Ellingson, John21 1:15.33

37.08 38.25

PHS-UT 18Prestwich, Ethan22 1:18.83

38.00 40.83

SHHS-UT 17McFarland, Cody23 x1:22.43

MMHS-UTBodily, Zach24 1:24.00

39.82 44.18

SHHS-UT 16Cook, Ashton25 x1:24.08

40.95 43.13

CDRVBurge, Aaron26 1:26.44

41.38 45.06

SHHS-UT 15Mower, Derek27 x1:27.04

42.87 44.17

SPRV-UTMarshal, Zander28 1:29.57

42.13 47.44

SPRV-UTMarshall, Corban29 1:30.64

43.36 47.28

MMHS-UTCrow, Bentley30 1:44.40

51.77 52.63

MMHS-UT 17Hullinger, Noah--- X1:01.21

PHS-UT 14Tingen, Brandon--- DQ

43.64 47.34

MMHS-UTEvans, Timothy--- DQ

35.04 41.99

SPRV-UTMontgomery, Vincent--- DQ

53.02 50.85

TIMP-UTDishman, Jonah--- DQ

51.17 55.08

MMHS-UTEdmunds, Soren--- DQ

41.49 46.63

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UTTanton, Camryn1 1:07.35   20.0

32.23 35.12

BEHS-UT 17Nelson, Taylee D2 1:08.96   17.0

32.74 36.22

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate3 1:11.50   16.0

34.85 36.65

SFHS-UT 15Guzman, Sydney4 1:15.54   15.0

37.03 38.51

BEHS-UTPetersen, Camryn5 1:16.35   14.0

34.82 41.53

PHS-UT 15Bott, Haley6 1:17.88   13.0

36.44 41.44

SHHS-UT 18Ravsten, Alexa7 1:17.92   12.0

36.68 41.24

MMHS-UT 14Sonntag, Lydia8 1:19.28   11.0

38.52 40.76

TIMP-UTCard, Mori9 1:20.42   9.0

39.18 41.24

SFHS-UT 17Moore, Tessa10 1:20.84   7.0

38.13 42.71

BEHS-UT 16Walbridge, Daisy M11 1:20.96   6.0

37.87 43.09

SPRV-UT 17Nord, Lana12 1:21.30   5.0

38.31 42.99

PHS-UT 18Kenison, Liberty*13 1:22.59   3.5

39.01 43.58

MMHS-UT 16Kilpatrick, Kelsey*13 1:22.59   3.5

39.50 43.09

PHS-UT 18Mobbs, Alex*15 1:22.74   1.5

39.11 43.63

SHHS-UT 15Lemmons, Meghan J*15 1:22.74   1.5

39.02 43.72

BEHS-UTBrough, Ivy17 1:22.84

39.66 43.18

SHHS-UT 16Nielson, Caylee18 1:24.88

40.34 44.54

TIMP-UTBerrett, Savannah19 1:25.60

SPRV-UTAllen, Clara20 1:25.61

40.32 45.29

BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee21 x1:27.70

41.14 46.56

MMHS-UT 15Christensen, Macy22 1:27.92

41.80 46.12

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi23 1:28.27

41.66 46.61

BEHS-UTBrough, Clara24 x1:28.85

42.40 46.45

MMHS-UTTheuson, Joie25 1:29.01

40.50 48.51

SHHS-UT 16Livingston, Haley D26 1:30.19

43.36 46.83

SFHS-UT 18Colton, Sofia27 1:30.64

41.56 49.08
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TIMP-UTMcCoy, Izzy28 1:30.66

42.87 47.79

SHHS-UT 16Wright, Ashlyn29 x1:35.10

44.84 50.26

SPRV-UTBoyer, Analia30 x1:35.47

44.50 50.97

PHS-UT 15Webb, Cali31 1:35.52

SFHS-UT 15Lloyd, EJ32 1:35.83

46.35 49.48

MMHS-UT 15Etherington, Ainslee33 x1:36.17

46.21 49.96

TIMP-UTSalmon, Anya34 x1:38.42

46.31 52.11

TIMP-UTPearson, Eliza35 x1:39.25

47.53 51.72

SPRV-UTAvery, Juliet36 x1:40.33

47.97 52.36

BEHS-UT 14Larsen, Marlee37 x1:44.09

48.78 55.31

TIMP-UTBushman, Hadley38 x1:45.62

PHS-UT 14Lindsey, Jaeda--- DQ

SHHS-UT 19Prettyman, Kamry--- DQ

46.66 50.76

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHHS-UT 15Swan, Ivan E1 1:05.23   20.0

30.86 34.37

SFHS-UT 16Jewkes, Dominic2 1:06.71   17.0

31.14 35.57

TIMP-UTLund, Tagg3 1:07.08   16.0

BEHS-UT 16Hodgkinson, Tucker V4 1:09.71   15.0

32.20 37.51

PHS-UT 17Lindsey, Carter5 1:11.85   14.0

33.40 38.45

PHS-UT 14Kunz, Finn6 1:12.05   13.0

33.52 38.53

SPRV-UTBandley, Oliver7 1:12.36   12.0

33.78 38.58

PROVO-AK 17Robison, Blake P8 1:13.57   11.0

34.89 38.68

BEHS-UT 17Moss, Tate P9 1:13.65   9.0

34.23 39.42

SPRV-UTHansen, Logan10 1:14.15   7.0

TIMP-UTLyu, Jonathan11 1:14.31   6.0

SFHS-UT 16Jones, Mason12 1:14.34   5.0

TIMP-UTCollette, Sawyer13 1:16.33   4.0

SHHS-UT 16Hawkins, Aidon14 1:17.32   3.0

35.98 41.34

SHHS-UT 15Darger, Zayden15 1:17.61   2.0

36.30 41.31

SHHS-UT 16Esplin, Luke16 1:18.00   1.0

37.92 40.08

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell17 1:18.23

37.30 40.93

TIMP-UTSouth, Christian18 1:18.95

37.22 41.73

PHS-UT 15Allen, Lincoln19 1:19.67

37.22 42.45

PHS-UT 16Tanner, Ethan20 1:20.55

37.70 42.85

PHS-UT 15Enz, Logan21 x1:21.90

38.61 43.29

MMHS-UT 17Young, Patrick22 1:22.35

BEHS-UT 15Moss, Cody J23 1:22.99

38.25 44.74

BEHS-UT 15Arzani, Bryson G24 x1:23.21

39.31 43.90

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac25 x1:23.23

39.93 43.30

BEHS-UT 15Benson, Hyrum E26 x1:23.33

39.21 44.12

PROVO-AK 14Mercer, Matthew N27 1:26.22

40.06 46.16

PHS-UT 18Keith, Jaxon28 x1:29.71

40.51 49.20

SPRV-UTJensen, Thomas29 1:31.29

42.68 48.61

PHS-UT 15Andrew, Gabe30 x1:32.41

SHHS-UTAndrade, Emiliano--- DQ

SHHS-UT 16Lesher, Dallin--- DQ

47.02 52.22

SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen--- DQ

MMHS-UT 16Young, Trevor--- DQ

41.40 44.95

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 3:49.99   40.0

Sanft, Amelia Reichner, Kate

Reichner, Tessa Quinn, Hannah

28.80 59.73 55.8515.63

27.48 57.94 26.85 56.47

APHS-UT2 3:52.57   34.0

Bott, Haley 15 Mobbs, Alex 18

Bulkley, Avery Q 17 Preece, Maisey 15

27.51 57.11 1:03.9230.50

27.06 56.47 26.22 55.07

ASPRV-UT3 3:54.56   32.0

Leauanae, Aulia 14 Weight, Brinley

Weight, Colbie Brower, Kate

27.02 56.29 1:00.0728.69

29.36 1:01.27 27.11 56.93

ABEHS-UT4 3:55.47   30.0

Swenson, Amy J 17 Williams, Rachel

Weyand, Tessa Nelson, Taylee D 17

28.65 59.68 1:00.7928.61

26.94 57.62 27.09 57.38

ASFHS-UT5 4:10.53   28.0

Riding, Coco 17 Guzman, Izabel 18

Lloyd, EJ 15 Moore, Tessa 17

26.48 54.67 1:07.5231.75

31.69 1:05.99 29.12 1:02.35

ASHHS-UT6 4:16.09   26.0

Ravsten, Alexa 18 Livingston, Haley D 16

Lemmons, Meghan J 15 Nelson, Linnea S 17

31.20 1:04.94 1:07.4032.29

30.63 1:05.73 16.26 58.02

BTIMP-UT7 x4:17.74

Evans, Julia Card, Mori

Frandsen, Peyton Jarrett, Kaylee

30.74 1:04.04 1:05.1330.24

30.73 1:04.45 29.89 1:04.12

BSPRV-UT8 x4:21.99

Mottishaw, Paige Willardson, Karlie

Warren, Jane Hatfield, Haylee

32.80 1:09.61 1:05.7430.85

30.48 1:04.33 29.91 1:02.31

BSHHS-UT9 x4:23.53

Graham, Kaitlyn Matys, Sienna 17

Hawkins, Olivia 18 Zwygart, Kailee M 15

31.45 1:06.52 1:07.8832.47

30.27 1:04.05 30.06 1:05.08

BBEHS-UT10 x4:34.12

Jones, Chloe A 15 Allen, Leileah

Whitaker, Adelaide E 16 Brough, Ivy

31.93 1:07.15 1:08.9632.50

31.15 1:08.65 32.59 1:09.36

BPHS-UT11 x4:40.24

Mobbs, Malia 15 Allinson, Avery 17

Johnson, Kynzie 17 Whitney, Natalie 17

32.21 1:09.53 1:09.5232.28

34.30 1:11.26 33.40 1:09.93

AMMHS-UT12 4:40.74   24.0

Theuson, Joie Nichols, Danyka 17

Humble, Megan 17 Kilpatrick, Kelsey 16

34.46 1:11.06 1:11.3033.29

34.61 1:12.43 31.55 1:05.95

BMMHS-UT13 x5:10.88

Perrins, Celeste Gabler, Hannah 14

Christensen, Macy 15 Etherington, Ainslee 15

33.00 1:09.29 42.1717.27

1:24.06 2:04.75 35.81 1:14.67

ACDRV--- DQ

Greenhalgh, Mia Chadwick, Peyton

McBee, Dixie Kendall, Autumn

29.57 1:01.72 1:14.7335.51

35.87 1:14.86 31.67 1:06.66

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 3:28.43   40.0

Gray, Jack McKee, Dallin R 17

Hodgkinson, Tucker V 16 Biskey, James A 17

25.14 53.07 50.2323.47

24.66 52.70 25.07 52.43

ACDRV2 3:31.97   34.0

Hardy, Prescott George, Zander

Chamberlain, Carston Scott, Tayte

24.59 52.39 54.6826.08

25.28 52.93 24.65 51.97
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ATIMP-UT3 3:32.73   32.0

Larsen, Joey Lyu, Jonathan

Blake, Nigel Hawkins, Josh

26.21 54.61 53.1225.09

25.21 53.27 24.03 51.73

APHS-UT4 3:38.57   30.0

Liechty, Brock 17 Farrer, William 17

Cowie, Isaac 17 Peterson, Blake 16

26.37 55.87 54.2825.65

25.50 54.51 25.01 53.91

ASFHS-UT5 3:41.24   28.0

Hansen, Eddie 15 Jewkes, Dominic 16

Au, Benjamin 16 Leishman, Gavin 15

25.89 53.58 57.6315.74

25.81 54.28 26.32 55.75

BTIMP-UT6 x3:43.07

Hansen, Emmett Haraguchi, Will

George, Davin Fillmore, Jacob

26.19 54.79 54.6726.24

27.33 57.28 16.41 56.33

BBEHS-UT7 x3:43.24

Callaway, Jaxton D 17 Bradshaw, Colby

Monson, Nic J 14 Davidson, Jace L 15

27.09 56.79 54.3526.07

25.46 53.78 27.96 58.32

APROVO-AK8 3:43.78   26.0

Staker, Bronson 16 Robison, Blake P 17

Dukes, Preston C 16 Staker, Daynen M 17

26.56 55.34 58.2527.60

27.31 57.68 24.66 52.51

ASHHS-UT9 3:46.68   24.0

Swan, Ivan E 15 Ekstrom, Tyler 17

Call, Nate A 16 Johnson, Brett 17

27.71 57.01 56.7526.92

27.71 57.08 26.20 55.84

AMMHS-UT10 3:51.73   22.0

Taylor, James 16 Nichols, Daxdyn 14

Teare, Preston 16 Ehinger, Grant 16

27.26 57.01 1:00.1028.60

27.26 58.77 27.18 55.85

ASPRV-UT11 3:55.92   18.0

Blackburn, Gavin May, Clark

Cornaby, Owen Baggs, Max

29.15 58.79 59.1428.07

1:01.10 1:28.26 29.73

BSPRV-UT12 x4:09.50

Ellingson, John 16 Layton, Maxwell

Moore, Jason Jackson, Alex

29.76 1:01.37 1:02.8027.78

28.28 1:02.91 1:02.45 1:02.42

BCDRV13 x4:12.23

Burge, Aaron Jordan, Levi

Ford, Tyson Nelson, Korbin

37.81 1:18.11 58.8328.11

28.98 1:00.54 26.35 54.75

BSHHS-UT--- DQ

Rigby, Spencer C 17 Willis, Nathan T 16

Darger, Zayden 15 Esplin, Luke 16

31.34 1:04.71 1:05.7330.76

28.35 1:00.99 26.83 57.95

BPHS-UT--- DQ

Kunz, Finn 14 Keith, Jaxon 18

Tanner, Ethan 16 Lawrenson, Braxton 18

26.44 54.88 1:01.6628.90

29.23 1:01.91 30.10 1:05.01

BMMHS-UT--- DQ

Clark, Ammon 16 Ashby, Gibson

Young, Trevor 16 Silva, Daniel 15

35.21 1:28.51 1:22.5648.11

36.79 1:04.43 31.23

BSFHS-UT--- DQ

Sayre, James 15 Yoachum, Charlie 16

Painter, Grady 16 Olsen, Charlie 16

28.64 1:00.74 1:07.2232.37

33.90 1:11.56 29.43 1:03.56

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Timpview High School 382

2. Springville High School 317

3. Box Elder High School 294.5

4. Payson High School Swim 213.5

5. Maple Mountain High School 183.5

6. Spanish Fork High School 173

7. Provo Bulldogs 164

8. Salem Hills High School 161.5

9. Cedar Valley High School Swim 55

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 399

2. Timpview High School 387

3. Cedar Valley High School Swim 225

4. Maple Mountain High School 203

5. Payson High School Swim 198

6. Spanish Fork High School 183

7. Springville High School 149

8. Provo Bulldogs 137

9. Salem Hills High School 121


